Scratch CROSS HARNES 2022
Course 5 - POUSSINS F & M &BF

Cit NOM PRENOM PLSx DOSSARD CAT PLCAT CHRONO LICENCE CLUB
1 DIEMA Riyad 1 87 PM 1 00:05:06 2283662 Acva
2 CHARPENTIER MAXENCE 2 815 PM 2 00:05:07 2339289 RC ARRAS
3 CHARPENTIER CLARA 1 816 BF 1 00:05:09 1967819 RC ARRAS
4 MAERTENS ANAE 2 435 BF 2 00:05:15 2279216 ARTOIS ATHLETISME BRUAY
5 HUBERT PAUL 3 771 PM 3 00:05:24 2139606 ATAC
6 MOUTERDE LEO 4 737 PM 4 00:05:24 2454824 AHVL
7 FACHE MAELYS 3 840 BF 3 00:05:25 2231332 ARMENTIERES
8 BRONGIART CARLA 4 333 BF 4 00:05:30 2431581 NOEUX ATHLETISME
9 LEGRAND DUQUE EVA 5 846 BF 5 00:05:33
10 DJEMA Aliya 6 86 BF 6 00:05:37 2283638 Acva
11 SPANNEUT MARGAUX 7 258 BF 7 00:05:37 2366430 OA HAZEBROUCK
12 COQUEMONT SIDONIE 8 772 BF 8 00:05:38 1898584 ATAC
13 EVRARD MATHYS 5 497 PM 5 00:05:42 2183208 CSA AVION
14 TAISNE ELINE 9 512 BF 9 00:05:43 2272138 CSA AVION
15 OPIGEZ KIYAN 6 250 PM 6 00:05:45 2308203 CBM
16 CHOCOIS AXEL 7 498 PM 7 00:05:46 2286583 CSA AVION
17 DELHAYE CALLISTINE 10 776 BF 10 00:05:46 2369706 ATAC
18 TERBY CAPUCYNE 11 335 PF 1 00:05:46 2460712 NOEUX ATHLETISME
19 LAROCHE LEA 12 295 BF 11 00:05:50 2498924 ARTOIS ATHLETISME
20 TOSON DUBOIS CHARLOTTE 13 621 BF 12 00:05:50 2132360 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
21 NOWCZYK FLORIAN 8 767 PM 8 00:05:51 2369734 ATAC
22 DEMECO Timothée 9 558 PM 9 00:05:53 2014426 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
23 POTACHE NOA 10 495 PM 10 00:05:56 2078815 CSA AVION
24 GBEDZE JEAN SEBATIEN 11 364 PM 11 00:05:57 2406156 WINGLES AC
25 PUTMAN PAUL 12 736 PM 12 00:06:00 2077414 AHVL
26 DUBARRAL VICTOIRE 14 436 BF 13 00:06:00 2282052 ARTOIS ATHLETISME BRUAY
27 DEBONNE TOM 13 437 PM 13 00:06:02 2337812 ARTOIS ATHLETISME BRUAY
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Cit NOM PRENOM PLSx DOSSARD CAT PLCAT CHRONO LICENCE CLUB

28 DUDZINSKI AMBRE 15 39 BF 14 00:06:02 2272220 RCL ATHLETISME
29 LESUR ALICIA 16 42 BF 15 00:06:03 2446504 RCL ATHLETISME
30 MANUEL Ines 17 192 BF 16 00:06:03 2337329 USALIEVIN

31 LELEU CHLOE 18 781 BF 17 00:06:04 2184060 ATAC

32 PINCHON HELOISE 19 502 PF 2 00:06:05 2085500 CSA AVION

33 VANAUDENAERDE LOUIS 14 835 PM 14 00:06:06 2337792 ARTOIS ATHLETISME
34 LEROY FLAVIE 20 294 BF 18 00:06:12 2303310 ARTOIS ATHLETISME
35 SONNEVILLE ZELIE 21 460 BF 19 00:06:13 2391959 US BIACHE ATHLETISME
36 DENDRAEL LILA 22 332 BF 20 00:06:14 2282808 NOEUX ATHLETISME
37 MATHIEU SOFIA 23 215 BF 21 00:06:16 2009213 CBM

38 TURCO MYLANN 15 734 PM 15 00:06:17 2503267 AHVL

39 CAILLERET CLAIRE 24 510 BF 22 00:06:18 2029568 CSA AVION

40 DEWATINE Sacha 16 189 PM 16 00:06:19 2445549 USA LIEVIN

41 DUPONT ELYNE 25 729 BF 23 00:06:19 2179815 AHVL

42 WLEKLY ELSA 26 49 BF 24 00:06:20 1988836 RCL ATHLETISME
43 FLANDRIN AGATHE 27 40 BF 25 00:06:20 2287988 RCL ATHLETISME
44 COQUERELLE LOU Fideline 28 145 BF 26 00:06:20

45 VAN-LIERDE LUDMILLIA 29 741 BF 27 00:06:21 1967082 AHVL

46 BLANC TRANCHA LOUISE 30 775 BF 28 00:06:21 2087064 ATAC

47 GARRIDO DAVID 17 739 PM 17 00:06:23 2462069 AHVL

48 VIANO NOA 18 644 PM 18 00:06:23 2238812 VERMELLES AC

49 VANDYCKE ELOISE 31 513 BF 29 00:06:24 2140704 CSA AVION

50 JUSKOWIAK ANNA 32 778 BF 30 00:06:25 1795157 ATAC

51 MBELEG MANUELA 33 120 PF 3 00:06:25 2342508 RCL ATHLETISME
52 DUREZ AMBRE 34 356 BF 31 00:06:26 2460520 WINGLES AC

53 MULIER CHLOE 35 246 PF 4 00:06:27 2403347 CBM

54 CORMONT Célian 19 552 PM 19 00:06:28 2462429 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
55 PAGANONI LIZZIE 36 45 BF 32 00:06:29 2457794 RCL ATHLETISME
56 ROCHE JULIETTE 37 774 BF 33 00:06:30 2476247 ATAC
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Cit

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

NOM

DUMONTIER

DESPICHT

DEPREZ

AIT OUGALID

ROGER

LUCAS

KACZMAREK

RAUSCHING

GLAPA

HIEN

SELLIEZ

CARPENTIER

KNOCKERT

DEFRANDRE

TISON

NOCERA

BODART

CARRE

VERGRIETE

STEVENART

CREPEL

MICHALIK

VANIET

KACHEL

GUETTAF

HAUTEFEUILLE

KLINCKEMAILLIE

KASPAR

SOUFFLET
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PRENOM

Lio

EMILE

LOUISE

NAIMA

Marty

LEA

CHARLIE

LOLA

MAXENCE

NOEMIE

LAURETTE

ASTRID

CAMILLE

LUNA

CAMILLE

NOE

Chloé

THIBAULT

AUGUSTIN

THAIS

CLEMENT

MARGOT

BENJAMIN

Antoine

LIAMINE

MAXIME

Ethan

LOUISE

ALICE

PL Sx

38

20

39

40

21

41

22

42

23

43

44

45

46

47

48

24

49

25

26

50

27

51

28

29

30

52

31

53

54

DOSSARD CAT

132

801

522

527

612

43

496

338

643

503

47

544

812

365

334

292

391

770

262

48

641

122

291

586

740

698

188

746

779

PF

PM

BF

BF

PM

BF

PM

PF

PM

PF

BF

BF

PF

PF

BF

PM

BF

PM

PM

BF

PM

PF

PM

PM

PM

PF

PM

BF

BF

PL CAT

20

34

35

21

36

22

23

37

38

39

24

40

25

26

41

27

10

28

29

30

11

31

42

43

CHRONO

00:06:30

00:06:30

00:06:34

00:06:34

00:06:34

00:06:35

00:06:36

00:06:36

00:06:37

00:06:37

00:06:38

00:06:38

00:06:39

00:06:39

00:06:40

00:06:40

00:06:41

00:06:41

00:06:42

00:06:42

00:06:43

00:06:43

00:06:44

00:06:44

00:06:44

00:06:45

00:06:45

00:06:45

00:06:46

LICENCE

1987401

2366514

2205789

2345723

2286191

2141475

2148276

2506434

2424861

2281534

2453285

2367868

2481694

2042960

2459058

1793649

2239368

2093923

2373682

2315799

2448372

2341325

2158984

2479366

2505797

2337552

2097275

CLuB

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

CSA AVION

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

RCL ATHLETISME

CSA AVION

NOEUX ATHLETISME

VERMELLES AC

CSA AVION

RCL ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

WINGLES AC

NOEUX ATHLETISME

ARTOIS ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ATAC

OA HAZEBROUCK

RCL ATHLETISME

VERMELLES AC

RCL ATHLETISME

ARTOIS ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

AHVL

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME

USA LIEVIN

AHVL

ATAC
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Cit NOM PRENOM PLSx DOSSARD CAT PLCAT CHRONO LICENCE CLUB

86 WALENNE Mahault 55 627 PF 12 00:06:49 2342085 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
87 FLAMENT BASTIEN 32 769 PM 32 00:06:49 1890528 ATAC

88 DELCROIX GARANCE 56 782 PF 13 00:06:49 2320687 ATAC

89 HEULS ELOISE 57 358 PF 14 00:06:50 2152854 WINGLES AC

90 DANHIEZ Soléane 58 190 PF 15 00:06:52 2364929 USA LIEVIN

91 JACOBS Sorenn 33 721 PM 33 00:06:53 2510711 CBM

92 LEVIS Mado 59 141 PF 16 00:06:53 2264694 Soc calais

93 CHRISTOPHE LILIE 60 469 PF 17 00:06:53 1823558 RUNNING CLUB NOYELLES
94 LAMANT Léandre 34 589 PM 34 00:06:54 2184341 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
95 DEREGNAUCOURT BAPTISTE 35 848 PM 35 00:06:54 2462501 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
96 FOURQUET Grégoire 36 571 PM 36 00:06:54 2180920 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
97 CARDON VALENTINE 61 116 PF 18 00:06:55 2360081 RCL ATHLETISME
98 BLANCHO HUGO 37 499 PM 37 00:06:55 2281521 CSA AVION

99 MANTEL ELOISE 62 214 BF 44 00:06:55 2298401 CBM

100 ALALI LEANA 63 111 PF 19 00:06:56 2442247 RCL ATHLETISME
101 MACQUART LILOU 64 44 BF 45 00:06:56 2302890 RCL ATHLETISME
102 BOCQUET Lucas 38 534 PM 38 00:06:57 2279256 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
103 BEN ALI IYED 39 360 PM 39 00:06:57 2507922 WINGLES AC

104 DEVOS ELINA 65 817 PF 20 00:06:58 ATT

105 MARCHINKOWSKI LISA 66 248 PF 21 00:06:59 2455106 CBM

106 LEBESGUE AUGUSTIN 40 253 PM 40 00:07:00 2488340 CBM

107 PAQUETIN LIVIA 67 357 BF 46 00:07:00 2406564 WINGLES AC

108 MOUNINE SARAH 68 135 PF 22 00:07:01 2390547 RCL ATHLETISME
109 LESUR NOEMIE 69 119 PF 23 00:07:01 2446500 RCL ATHLETISME
110 MARTE MATTIS 41 738 PM 41 00:07:02 2472277 AHVL

111 BOUMAZA LISA 70 537 BF 47 00:07:03 2121517 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
112 DUCHEMIN Mady 71 564 PF 24 00:07:03 2043758 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
113 MANTEL MANON 72 213 BF 48 00:07:04 2298400 CBM

114 MEDDAH KELLYA 73 603 BF 49 00:07:06 2462199 ETOILE DE OIGNIES
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Cit

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

NOM

BEN FASKA

FERNANDEZ

VILET

GARBE

CARDON

LAMBRIQUET

ELAUT

MENGEL

NOWCZYK

DEPLANQUE

RABEHI

PATAUD

BIZART

BOUGET

BOUTIN

BENHOUALIMA

LOUCHET

HENOT-LEROY

POLICHNOWSKI

FACHE

BELARD

LAVOISIER

TISON

GAMEZ

MEBARKI

NOWAK

GUISSE

PAVY

VIOT
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PRENOM

KAIS

Lola

SUZANNE

NATHAN

PHILIPPINE

CRYSTEL

TYMEA

JAKOB

CLEMENCE

ALYSSIA

Iman

Lise

FELIX

EUGENIE

LOUANE

NOUR

LEO

AGATHE

JEANNE

AUPALINE

ROMY

Maxime

JULIETTE

JANELLE

LINA

HUGO

GLAWDYS

Luciano

VICTOR

PL Sx

42

74

75

43

76

77

78

44

79

80

81

82

45

83

84

46

47

85

86

87

48

49

88

89

90

50

51

52

53

DOSSARD CAT

504

570

124

337

117

506

747

121

768

336

611

608

113

822

114

128

361

41

125

841

639

591

339

744

602

438

289

609

780

PM

PF

PF

PM

PF

PF

PF

PM

PF

PF

PF

PF

PM

PF

PF

PM

PM

BF

PF

PF

PM

PM

PF

PF

BF

PM

PM

PM

PM

PL CAT

42

25

26

43

27

28

29

44

30

31

32

33

45

34

35

46

47

50

36

37

48

49

38

39

51

50

51

52

53

CHRONO

00:07:06

00:07:07

00:07:08

00:07:09

00:07:14

00:07:14

00:07:15

00:07:16

00:07:19

00:07:20

00:07:20

00:07:20

00:07:21

00:07:22

00:07:23

00:07:23

00:07:23

00:07:25

00:07:26

00:07:27

00:07:28

00:07:29

00:07:31

00:07:32

00:07:33

00:07:33

00:07:35

00:07:36

00:07:37

LICENCE

2506241

2342081

2243745

2478221

2360092

2500127

2354355

2199180

2369733

2439108

2149370

2093973

2123410

2464138

2453190

2396446

2460543

2289846

2346518

2463632

2461541

2491174

2458276

2497043

2345432

2505393

2496975

2087845

CLuB

CSA AVION

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

RCL ATHLETISME

NOEUX ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

CSA AVION

AHVL

RCL ATHLETISME

ATAC

NOEUX ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

RCL ATHLETISME

VERMELLES AC

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

WINGLES AC

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

VERMELLES AC

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

NOEUX ATHLETISME

AHVL

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ARTOIS ATHLETISME BRUAY

ARTOIS ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ATAC
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Cit

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

NOM

VAN-LIERDE

HIEN

FIEVEZ

JASTRABEVK

DAGUIN

DELHAYE

RAHBI

CIERNAK

KARCZYNSKI

BARRE

CULIS

CHEBABHA

LAMAUD

LAGNEAU

ATTA

BOUMAZA

TAILLEZ

DE FILIPPI

TIRONE

BARBAJACQUET

GUEREZ

VANMACKELBERG

DUTERIEZ

BENHOUALIMA

PRESSE

PLYWACZYK

CENSIER

MERCIER

MICHIARDI
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PRENOM

JULIA

Emma

MARGAUX

ADELAIDE

EMMA

LEONIE

ALYAN

THIBAULT

ANATOLE

NOHA

CHLOE

Hana

Victorine

CAPUCINE

SHAYMAA

Anouk

MATHILDE

EMMA

ELSA

THEO

Ayline

Iris

JOSEPH

HATEM

MELANIE

CHLOE

FLAVIE

LYAM

EZIO

PL Sx

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

54

55

56

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

57

107

108

58

59

109

110

111

60

61

742

581

697

115

126

777

133

640

468

112

37

549

590

710

36

538

700

38

134

127

575

412

252

129

251

249

131

501

699

DOSSARD CAT

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PM

PM

PM

BF

PF

PF

PF

BF

PF

BF

BF

PF

MPM

PF

PF

PM

PM

PF

PF

PF

PM

PM

PL CAT

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

54

55

56

52

47

48

49

53

50

54

55

51

52

53

57

58

54

55

56

59

60

CHRONO

00:07:38

00:07:38

00:07:39

00:07:39

00:07:40

00:07:43

00:07:45

00:07:46

00:07:47

00:07:50

00:07:51

00:07:52

00:07:53

00:07:55

00:07:57

00:07:59

00:08:01

00:08:02

00:08:03

00:08:03

00:08:05

00:08:06

00:08:08

00:08:10

00:08:10

00:08:11

00:08:13

00:08:13

00:08:14

LICENCE

2071260

2117063

2511138

2463037

2085414

2502260

2463075

2318513

2042985

2438601

2338745

2239328

2445175

2511170

2279848

2180929

2511174

2308608

2458440

221506

2279296

2449043

2458501

2388686

2130121

2481104

2400699

2511140

CLuB

AHVL

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

ATAC

RCL ATHLETISME

VERMELLES AC

RUNNING CLUB NOYELLES

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

CBM

RCL ATHLETISME

CBM

CBM

RCL ATHLETISME

CSA AVION

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME
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Cit

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

NOM

JUMAIN

LE DANTEC

JOUANEX

WALLE MICHALAK

DESEINE

KHA YOUSSEF

HALOT

JACQUART

ZARCONE

LIBBRECHT

ELGESIR

HENEMAM

DENOYELLE

ZULIANI

HAMZA

LE DANTEC

LEGRIS

DESTOMBES

DUHEM
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PRENOM

Charlie

Joris

NOHLAN

Julie

ROMY

MAISSARA

Hugo

HORTENSE

LARA

MATEO

SALMA

LEOPOLD

JADE

CHARLENE

LAMRIA

ANAIS

AXEL

EMMA

Hugo

PL Sx

112

62

63

113

114

115

64

116

117

65

118

66

119

120

121

122

67

123

68

585

595

290

628

359

247

578

766

713

712

130

500

507

645

701

594

118

193

566

DOSSARD CAT

PF

PM

PM

PF

PF

PF

PM

PF

PF

BM

PF

PM

PF

PF

BF

BF

PM

BF

PM

PL CAT

57

61

62

58

59

60

63

61

62

63

64

64

65

56

57

65

58

66

CHRONO

00:08:18

00:08:20

00:08:23

00:08:24

00:08:26

00:08:32

00:08:36

00:08:37

00:08:37

00:08:39

00:08:41

00:08:52

00:08:53

00:08:59

00:09:08

00:09:09

00:09:22

00:09:40

00:09:53

LICENCE

2345736

2276239

2388648

2462437

2386384

2453905

2286242

2045827

2030953

2511688

2448154

2511423

2454590

2511186

2276238

2342500

2465168

2444984

CLuB

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ARTOIS ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

WINGLES AC

CBM

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

ATAC

RUNNING CLUB NOYELLES

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME

RCL ATHLETISME

CSA AVION

CSA AVION

VERMELLES AC

US DOUVRIN ATHLETISME

ETOILE DE OIGNIES

RCL ATHLETISME

USA LIEVIN

ETOILE DE OIGNIES
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